

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510100756 CC : 00 IDR

MUSTAKIM

KEBONAGUNG RT 003/001 SELOPAMPANG

TEMANGGUNG TEMANGGUNG 56262

PLAFOND : .00

SALDO AKHIR : 180,500.00

BLOKIR SALDO : .00

SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 180,499.00

01012025 sd 16122025

Page 1 of 1

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
	Pindahan Saldo			500.00
04012025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04012025/012	499.00		1.00
08012025	SETUN AN. 12/24		680,000.00	680,001.00
08012025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04012025/012	679,501.00		500.00
04022025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04022025/013	499.00		1.00
06022025	SETUN AN. 13/24		680,000.00	680,001.00
06022025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04022025/013	679,501.00		500.00
04032025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04032025/014	499.00		1.00
07032025	SETUN AN. 14/24		680,000.00	680,001.00
07032025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04032025/014	679,501.00		500.00
08042025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04042025/015	499.00		1.00
10042025	SETUN AN. MUSTAKIM		680,000.00	680,001.00
10042025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04042025/015	679,501.00		500.00
05052025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04052025/016	499.00		1.00
07052025	SETUN AN. 15/24		680,000.00	680,001.00
07052025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04052025/016	679,501.00		500.00
10062025	SETUN AN. 17/24		680,000.00	680,500.00
10062025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04062025/017	680,000.00		500.00
08072025	SETUN AN. MUSTAKIM		680,000.00	680,500.00
08072025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04072025/018	680,000.00		500.00
08082025	SETUN AN. 19/24		680,000.00	680,500.00
08082025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04082025/019	680,000.00		500.00
10092025	SETUN AN. 20/24		680,000.00	680,500.00
10092025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04092025/020	680,000.00		500.00
08102025	SETUN AN. MUSTAKIM		680,000.00	680,500.00
08102025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04102025/021	680,000.00		500.00
12112025	SETUN AN. MUSTAKIM 22/24		680,000.00	680,500.00
12112025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100001/04112025/022	680,000.00		500.00
10122025	SETUN AN. MUSTAKIM		1,360,000.00	1,360,500.00
10122025	Pelunasan(P).No : 4710100001 An. MUSTAKI	1,180,000.00		180,500.00
		8,660,000.00	8,840,000.00	